Kinchbu

loughborough > nottingham
monday to saturday

am am am am am am am
NS NS NS 5 NS 5 NS
Loughborough Baxter Gate 6,05 G.40 740 715 T.30 745 &40
Rempstone Ashby Road 6.14 6.49 7139 7.24 7.39 7.54 819
Costock Main Street 6.16 6.51 il 7.26 7.4 .56 &1
Bunny Primary School 6.20 6.55 7.25 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.25
Ruddington Business Park AG0D 6.24 6.59 730 7.4 T.55 a.04 &30
West Bridgford Asda 6.31 7.06 737 7.4 8.03 8.1 8.38
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 6.40 7.5 7.51 7.50 8.20 8.20 8.55
am am pm

5
Loughborough Baxter Gate 8.15 845 then 15 45 315
Rempstone Ashby Road 8.24 8.54 at 24 54 J.24
Costock Main Street .26 .56 these 26 56 .26
Bunny Primary School 8.30 9.00 mins 30 (i1} until 3.30
Ruddington Business Park AGD 8.4 9.04 past 34 04 3.4
West Bridgford Asda 841 9.11 each 4 11 341
Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station a.50 9.20 hour 50 20 3.50
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Loughborough Baxter Gate 345 4.15 445 515 545 645 845
Rempstone Ashby Road 3.54 427 4.57 B.27 554 6.54 8.54
Costock Main Street 3.56 4.29 4.59 529 5.56 6.56 8.56
Bunny Primary School 4.00 4.33 503 533 6.00 7.00 9.00
Ruddington Business Park AGD 4,04 437 5.07 53T 6.04 T.04 9.04
West Bridgford Asda 4.11 4.44 514 544 6.11 7.1 9.11

Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 4,20 4,53 523 5,53 6.23 T7.20 9.20



Loughborough Baxter Gate
Rempstone Ashby Road
Costock Main Street

Bunny Primary School
Ruddington Business Park AGD
Wes=st Bridgford A=sda

Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station

pmi

10.45

10.54

10.56

11.00

11.04

11.11

11.20

MS = Monday to Friday only , 5 = Saturdays anly



